
DRINKS MENU

WATER | SPARKLING WATER

COLA | COLA ZERO

GINGER BEER

SCHULP APPELSAP

S.PELLEGRINO | LEMON | ORANGE | GRAPEFRUIT

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

HOMEMADE ICED TEA

KOMBUCHA

3.50

3.50

3.95

3.95

4.00

4.50

4.50

5.00

ESPRESSO | COFFEE

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO | CORTADO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE MACCHIATO

REGULAR TEA | MINT OR GINGER

CHAI LATTE | HOT CHOCO

MATCHA

2.95

3.25

3.50

4.00

3.75

3.00 | 3.50

4.00

5.00

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE | DOUBLE ICED LATTE

ICED CHAI | DIRTY
ICED MATCHA | CHECK OUR SPECIALS ON THE BACK!

4.00

4.00 | 5.00

4.00 | 5.00

5.00

EXTRA SHOT + 1 | PLANTBASED MILK + 0.50 | CARAMEL OR VANILLA SYRUP +0.10

JUULZ
COFFEE AND TEA

ICED

SODA

DON’T FORGET TO CHECKOUT OUR SPECIALS ON
THE BACK!



JUULZ
HOMEMADE SPECIALS

APPLE BEET BOOST

APPLE | BEET| LEMON

GINGER ORANGE

CARROT | ORANGE | GINGER

GREEN POWER

APPLE / SELLARY / MINT / LEMON

JUULZ GINGER SHOT

5.50

5.50

5.50

4.00

BERRY BOOST

STRAWBERRY / BLUEBERRY/ BANANA / PEANUT BUTTER / MILK

** ADD 20G UPFRONT PROTEIN

GOLDEN GREEN

MANGO / SPINACH / BANANA / COCONUT MILK

** ADD 20G UPFRONT PROTEIN

PASSION POP

MANGO / PASSIONFRUIT / BANANA / COCONUT MILK

** ADD 20G UPFRONT PROTEIN

5.50

+ 1.00

5.50

+ 1.00

5.50

+1.00

SMOOTHIES

JUICES FROM OUR SLOW JUICER

JUUL(Z) FAVORITES

JUULZ SPECIAL MATCHA

WITH MANGO, PASSIONFRUIT OR STRAWBERRY

JUULZ HOMEMADE LEMONADE

JUULZ HOMEMADE ICE TEA

5.50

4.50

4.50

JUICES ARE MADE IN THE SAME MACHINE, MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF OTHER INGREDIENTS. INFORM US OF ALLERGIES


